Hope Senlan Science & Technology Holding Corp., Ltd
Tel: 86-28-85964751  Fax: 86-28-85962488
Email: sales@chinavvvf.com
1
SB70 series High-proformance Vector Control Inverter
200V class 0.55~5.5KW, 400V class 4~1100KW
690V class 18.5~1000KW, 1140V 55~1000KW
Products Characteristics

（A）
Applicable
motor
（kW）
model
Rated
capacity
（kVA）
Rated
output
current
（A）
Applicable
motor
（kW）
SB70G0.4 1.1 1.5 0.4 SB70G45 60 91 45
SB70G0.75 1.6 2.5 0.75 SB70G55 74 112 55
SB70G1.5 2.4 3.7 1.5 SB70G75 99 150 75
SB70G2.2 3.6 5.5 2.2 SB70G90 116 176 90
SB70G4 6.4 9.7 4 SB70G110 138 210 110
SB70G5.5 8.5 13 5.5 SB70G132 167 253 132
SB70G7.5 12 18 7.5 SB70G160 200 304 160
SB70G11 16 24 11 SB70G200 248 377 200
SB70G15 20 30 15 SB70G220 273 415 220
SB70G18.5 25 38 18.5 SB70G250 310 475 250
SB70G22 30 45 22 SB70G280 342 520 280
SB70G30 40 60 30 SB70G315 389 590 315
SB70G37 49 75 37 SB70G375 460 705 375
Hope Senlan Science & Technology Holding Corp., Ltd
Tel: 86-28-85964751  Fax: 86-28-85962488
Email: sales@chinavvvf.com